28 NIGHT LEGENDARY CANADA, GREENLAND & ICELAND EXPLORER

ﬁ Holland America Line

A Signature of Excellence

ms Volendam
June 20, 2026
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For more information, please contact your agent.
1-844-84 SHIPS (1-844-847-4477)

DATE

Saturday, June 20
Sunday, June 21
Monday, June 22
Tuesday, June 23
Wednesday, June 24
Thursday, June 25
Friday, June 26
Saturday, June 27
Sunday, June 28
Monday, June 29
Tuesday, June 30
Wednesday, July 1
Thursday, July 2
Friday, July 3
Saturday, July 4
Sunday, July 5
Monday, July 6
Tuesday, July 7
Wednesday, July 8
Thursday, July 9
Friday, July 10
Saturday, July 11
Sunday, July 12
Monday, July 13
Tuesday, July 14
Wednesday, July 15
Thursday, July 16
Friday, July 17
Saturday. July 18

PORT

Boston, MA
Portland, ME

At Sea

Sydney, NS, Canada

Saint Pierre and Miquelon, French Territory

St. John's, NL, Canada
St. John's, NL, Canada
At Sea

At Sea

At Sea

Isafjordur, Iceland
Akureyri, Iceland
Seydisfjordur, Iceland
Djupivogur, Iceland
Heimaey, Iceland
Reykjavik, Iceland
Reykjavik, Iceland

At Sea

Prince Christian Sound, Greenland

Qaqortoq, Greenland
Nanortalik Greenland
At Sea

Corner Brook, NL, Canada
Cap-aux-Meules, lles de la Madeleine

At Sea

Halifax, NS, Canada
Halifax, NS, Canada
At Sea

Boston, MA

ARRIVE DEPART
4:00pm
8:00am 5:00pm

8:00am 5:00pm
8:00am 5:00pm
8:00am

4:00pm

8:00am 5:00pm
8:00am 5:00pm
8:00am 8:00pm
7:00am 5:00pm
8:00am 5:00pm
8:00am

5:00pm

8:00am 5:00pm
700am 3:00pm

Noon 9:00pm
g:00am 5:00pm

7:00am
7:00pm

7:00am




